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No.

CAT 
No. DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
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C1888
C1879
C1838

C1870

C1844
C1834

C1876

C1872

LEG
LEFT HAND SIDE
RIGHT HAND SIDE
HOB BLANKING PLATE
FLUE SPIGOT
HOB - SENO
OPERATING TOOL
FRONT
BASE
ASHPAN
RATING PLATE BRACKET
WOOD BURNING PLATE
SIDE BRICK
BACK BRICK
DOOR ASSEMBLY
AIR WASH ASSEMBLY
DATA PLAQUE
GRATE SUPPORT PLATE
FIRE FENCE
FIRE FENCE RETAINER
HOB PROTECTION PLATE
BACK PANEL
FIRE FENCE
STAY ROD PROTECTION PLATE
TOP BAFFLES
PULL KNOB
LONG TIE BOLT
TIE ROD
SHAKER BAR
GRATE
SPIN VALVE
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
HINGE PIN
WINDOW GLASS CLIP
GLASS

FS4M997286
FS4M997284
FS4M997283
FS4M997282
FS4M997281
FS4M997280
FS4M997715
FS4M997716
FS4M997717
FS4M997189
FS4M997718
FS4M997719
FS4M997190
FS4M997191
FS4M997720
FS4M997721

FS4M997193
FS4M997198
FS4M997270
FS4M997269
FS4M997268
FS4M997722
FS4M997723
FS4M997195
FS4M997724
FS4M997266
FS4M997265
FS4M997725
FS4M997201
FS4M997726
FS4M997620
FS4M997727
FS4M997205
FS4M997728

2

STANLEY
ITEM No.

B00001AXX
B00004CXX
B00005CXX
B00006AXX
B00007BXX
B00008BXX
B00009DXX
B00581AXX
B00582AXX
F00834AXX
F00897BXX
F00925AXX
H00001AXX
H00002AXX
L00545AEN
L00546AXX

Q00001BXX
Q00005AXX
Q00006AXX
Q00007AXX
Q00576CXX
Q00743AXX
Q00744AXX
Q00003AXX
U00165AXX
V00052AXX
V00053AXX
V00859AXX
Z00025BXX
B00579AXX
L00543AXX
V00867AXX
F00003AXX
T00094AXX

https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1986/


3

AGA LITTLE WENLOCK 
CLASSIC SOLID FUEL STOVE

https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/little-wenlock-classic-flue-spigot/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stanley-shires-little-wenlock-fire-fence-bars-old-type/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c2143/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1901/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/aga-little-wenlock-classic-side-brick-coal-c1844/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1986/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c2142/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/aga-little-wenlock-fire-fence-bar-c1876/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1945/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1888/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stan-v00053axx/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1838/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/aga-little-wenlock-woodburning-plate-f00925axxc1922/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1834/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stanley-aga-wenlock-baffle-protection-plates-oisin-sf/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stan-v00052axx/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stanley-clips-door-glass-oisin-tara-erin/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1893/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/aga-c1925/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1953/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1992/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/aga-ashpan-c1870/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/aga-much-little-wenlock-round-grate-new/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1943/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stan-q00006axx/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c1937/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/stanley-shire-oisin-multi-fuel-top-baffle-plate/
https://www.harworthheating.co.uk/product/c2046/

